

YOU NEED US!!!

Your Civic Association works hard for Your Community:

- **Virginia Paving Asphalt Plant** Forced asphalt plant to install \$4 million in upgrades to ameliorate water and air pollution near Samuel Tucker Elementary School & had them cease operations by 1/1/2027
- **Eisenhower Ave. to Duke St. Connector** Helped stop a street from going through Ben Brenman Park
- **Build Up of Stages 6 and 7** Prevented two huge apartment buildings (12 story building and another with 450 units and parking garage) from being built in Cameron Station instead of townhomes
- Ben Brenman Park Tot Lot Got the City to build a much-needed tot lot in the park
- Illegal Truck Parking on S. Pickett Helped stop trucks from blocking S. Pickett
- Landmark Mall Redevelopment Helped efforts that began in 2004 to get Landmark Mall redeveloped ...AND SO MUCH MORE

WE NEED YOU!!!

Without the volunteer efforts of **YOU**, we simply cannot be effective in making sure our community remains a highly desirable place to live:

- Multi-Modal Bridge Make sure the bridge or another viable alternative is funded and built.
- **Transportation Plans** Make sure that the City's transportation plans address all modes of transportation and adequately address traffic congestion.
- **West End Redevelopment** Many parcels of land nearby are in the process of being developed and the City is proposing zoning changes that will add to the density around our community. We are fighting for you to try and make sure that these efforts preserve our quality of life.

Please use the form below to become a member.

TOGETHER WE'LL MAKE A DIFFERENCE!!!

MEMBER INFORMATION			
Name:			
Email Address:		Phone:	
Current address:			
City:	State:		ZIP Code:

Cameron Station residents and business owners (ages 18 or older) are automatically non-voting Cameron Station Civic Association members. We invite such individuals to become voting members since they receive more detailed updates on matters affecting Cameron Station and are eligible to become officers or directors. You can pay the \$20 per person annual membership fee via Zelle (to cameronstacivic@gmail.com) or by cash/check (made payable to the Cameron Station Civic Association) with your membership form via mail or dropped off at: Cameron Station Civic Association, 200 Cameron Station Blvd., Alexandria, VA 22304

NOTE: The Cameron Station Civic Association is a separate organization from the Cameron Station Homeowners Association (whose Bylaws prevent it from being involved in matters outside community boundaries that directly impact our community). The Civic Association's focus is on outside redevelopment projects and City policies that affect the quality of life within and around our community.